MTCE0105 TH -- -- -- -- 20 44 50 -- 44 PR -- -- 20 45 -- -- -- -- -- -- 50 -- 45 100 40 89 O 10 20 P E,C

MTCE0107 TH 28 29 10 22 12 26 125 -- 77 PR -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- 125 50 77 A 8 32 P E,C

Sem-1 Total Credits: 21 EGP: 105 SGPA:5.00 Status: ATKT

Grand Total-: 434/700 (Four hundred and thirty four) | Percentage: 62.00% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 21 | Total EGP: 105 | GPA/SGPA:5.00 | Status: ATKT

Master of Technology (with Credit) [Civil (Structural Engineering)] - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2023 - Sem-1 HELD IN OCTOBER 2025

[...]

MTCE0105 TH -- -- -- -- 20 39 50 -- 39 PR -- -- 20 42 -- -- -- -- -- -- 50 -- 42 100 40 81 O 10 20 P E,C

MTCE0107 TH 28 48 10 20 12 23 125 -- 91 PR -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- 125 50 91 A+ 9 36 P E,C

Sem-1 Total Credits: 21 EGP: 171 SGPA:8.14 Status: Pass

Grand Total-: 474/700 (Four hundred and seventy four) | Percentage: 67.71% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 21 | Total EGP: 171 | GPA/SGPA:8.14 | Status: Pass

Master of Technology (with Credit) [Civil (Structural Engineering)] - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2023 - Sem-1 HELD IN OCTOBER 2025

[...]

MTCE0105 TH -- -- -- -- 20 42 50 -- 42 PR -- -- 20 44 -- -- -- -- -- -- 50 -- 44 100 40 86 O 10 20 P E,C

MTCE0107 TH 28 36 10 21 12 25 125 -- 82 PR -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- 125 50 82 A 8 32 P E,C

Sem-1 Total Credits: 21 EGP: 164 SGPA:7.81 Status: Pass

Grand Total-: 459/700 (Four hundred and fifty nine) | Percentage: 65.57% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 21 | Total EGP: 164 | GPA/SGPA:7.81 | Status: Pass

Master of Technology (with Credit) [Civil (Structural Engineering)] - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2023 - Sem-1 HELD IN OCTOBER 2025

[...]

MTCE0105 TH -- -- -- -- 20 42 50 -- 42 PR -- -- 20 45 -- -- -- -- -- -- 50 -- 45 100 40 87 O 10 20 P E,C

MTCE0107 TH 28 41 10 21 12 25 125 -- 87 PR -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- 125 50 87 A+ 9 36 P E,C

Sem-1 Total Credits: 21 EGP: 176 SGPA:8.38 Status: Pass

Grand Total-: 477/700 (Four hundred and seventy seven) | Percentage: 68.14% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 21 | Total EGP: 176 | GPA/SGPA:8.38 | Status: Pass

Master of Technology (with Credit) [Civil (Structural Engineering)] - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2023 - Sem-1 HELD IN OCTOBER 2025

[...]

MTCE0105 TH -- -- -- -- 20 41 50 -- 41 PR -- -- 20 42 -- -- -- -- -- -- 50 -- 42 100 40 83 O 10 20 P E,C

MTCE0107 TH 28 46 10 20 12 25 125 -- 91 PR -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- 125 50 91 A+ 9 36 P E,C

Sem-1 Total Credits: 21 EGP: 172 SGPA:8.19 Status: Pass

Grand Total-: 482/700 (Four hundred and eighty two) | Percentage: 68.86% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 21 | Total EGP: 172 | GPA/SGPA:8.19 | Status: Pass

Master of Technology (with Credit) [Civil (Structural Engineering)] - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2023 - Sem-1 HELD IN OCTOBER 2025